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JUST OUTSIDE OF RED DEER 
WITH 2 ACRE LOT

Large bi-level with 3 car garage, 
4 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. Beautiful 

sunroom, 2 decks and a hot tub!
$699,990

#238 27240 Twp Rd 392, 
Red Deer County
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900

4 bedrooms, 3 baths, main floor laundry, 
double attached garage. Back alley access.

Bungalow on a Quiet Close

All new Plumbing & Electrical.
4 Bdrms, 2 Bths, Single detached garage.  

Totally Renovated Bungalow

4 bedrooms, 3 baths, granite counters,
air conditioning, wet bar, ensuite

and so much more!

Pegasus Beauty!

EASTVIEW 

ESTATES!TRIPLE CAR 

GARAGE!EASTVIEW 

ESTATES!

 

Call or text 
403-358-8605

Tracy Thody 30 Eakins Crescent $354,900
- 3 bedroom/4 bath
- Quiet Mature neighbor hood  
- Elegant design/floorplan 1500 sq ft

170 Vancouver Crescent $323,000
- 3 bedroom/2 bath
- 1265 sq ft buit 2014
- 0pen floor plan

Acreage- 30 mins from Red Deer $419,900
- 9.98 acres, main home & guest home
- 1568 sq. ft, recently renovated
- Outside riding arena, bring the horses!

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747

WONDERFUL 
WESTPARK

Beautifully renovated 
home, 4 beds, 3 baths, 

parks front and back. Come 
& discover! $347,900!

JUST LISTED!
Sunnybrooke South 
- executive walkout 

duplex. 4 beds, 4 baths. 
Pie lot, backing onto 

pond. $385,000

A MUST SEE!
Walkout bi-level. Incredible 
location on a close. Backs 
onto the walking paths. A 
really nice home to view! 

$487,900

ROCKY MOUNTAIN 
HOUSE!

Impressive 2015 sq. ft. 2 
storey hon large 75x122 
lot. Open plan, triple att. 

garage. $435,000
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

EASTVIEW 
ON A CLOSE!
2 storey end unit 

townhome, 3 beds, 2 
baths, fireplace! Huge 

pie lot! $199,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN. SEPT 30, 2-4 PM
5618 39 STREET, RED DEER

OPEN HOUSE SAT. SEPT 29, 2-4 PM
12 LYLE CLOSE, SYLVAN LAKE

BLACKFALDS
Walkout onto large park 
and walking paths. Fully 

dev., 4 beds, 3 baths, 
open plan. $410,000

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca or call me at (403) 872-4505

Only $489,900

84 KERSHAW CLOSE
MASSIVE YARD WITH ROOM 
FOR LARGE SHOP AND RV! 

2100 sq. ft. 2 storey w/bonus rm. 
and 3 beds, 3 baths, laminate, 

dble. att. gar. Fully fenced yard & 
rare massive size! MLS#CA0146883

Only $379,900

132 BOWMAN CIRCLE
MORTGAGE HELPER ON 

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY! Almost 
brand new 1000 sq. ft. home with legal 

suite - separate entrances and utilities with 
parking. Ease to rent near schools and parks. 

MLS#CA147003

NEW  LISTING

5830 59A STREET
6 beds, 3 baths many upgrades 

on the main level of this 1280 sq. 
ft. bungalow. 2 Non-comforming 

suites. MLS# CA0142557 

A steal at
$259,900!

RV OR PARK MODEL 
LOT AT 

WHISPERING PINES
Just steps to the Golf Course 

and Marina! Lot 41 in Phase 2.

Only $49,900!

4233 40A AVENUE 
1000 sq. Ft 5 beds, 2 baths, 
det. garage, RV pad, lots of 

renos, big fenced yard. 
MLS CA0145945

Only $274,900!

GRANDVIEW 

BEAUTY!

19 VOISIN CLOSE
Listed below replacement 

cost! 1565 sq. ft. Executive 
Bungalow - loaded to the 

“nines” including triple, heated 
garage!  MLS#CA0142825

Now only $679,900!

NEW LOW
PRICE!

7359 59 AVENUE
Great home at an affordable 

price! Glendale
MLS#CA0146595

$244,900

INCREDIBLE
VALUE!

OPEN HOUSE SUN. SEPT 30, 1-3 PM
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Janice
Mercer

403.598.3338

LOCATION, 
LOCATION, 
LOCATION! 

Prime 27 acres minutes to Red 
Deer. Perfect set up for horses! 
Two outdoor riding rings and 1 
indoor heated riding ring. Well 
maintained large two storey 
home is part of this amazing 
property.  MLS # CA0141074

37441 RANGE ROAD 271 RED DEER COUNTY  |  $1,300,000

OPEN HOUSE: 
SUN, SEPTEMBER 30, 2-4 PM

LARGE 
ADULT 

EXECUTIVE 
Fully developed 4 
bed 3 bath condo 

456 JENKINS DRIVE  |  $393,900
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

PERFECT STARTER HOME OR 
RENTAL. 3bdrm/1 bath with 22x26 
detached garage, fenced yard in 
mature neighbourhood. $209,900 
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

LOCATION LOCATION! 80 acres 
5 mins south of Red Deer. 1893 sq 
ft Bungalow + loft 3bdrms/3baths. 
Detached shop, mountain view 
$1,399,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

ACREAGE IN THE CITY! 3301 
sqft finished Executive 2 Storey, on quiet 
close, 4 bdrm, 3.5bath, w/attached & 
detached dbl garages, RV parking, & lavish 
backyard! Just Reduced to $649,900
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

PRICE DROPPED

LEGAL SUITE  Executive 3brm/2bath  
main floor with att’d garage,  plus a 
1 bdrm basement suite in great 
Timberlands location $589,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

OPEN HOUSE SAT., 1:00-3:00 PM
163 NORTHEY AVENUE
FULLY FINISHED 4 bedroom, 2 
bathroom bilevel half duplex with 
a fenced and landscaped yard. 
Perfect starter or revenue property.   
$179,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

CHEAPER THAN RENTING! 
Updated 3 bedroom/3 bathroom 
condo in great location. Immediate 
possession. $154,900 
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

BRAND NEW DUPLEX! Buy 1 
side or both! Built by Asset Builders, 
this 1490 sqft, 3 bdrm, 3 bath ½ 
duplexes come with 6 appliances, 
fenced yard, & south facing deck! 
Move in Oct 1/18. $319,900  
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

EASTVIEW

SYLVAN LAKE  Bungalow backs 
onto park, updated fully finished 
3bdrm/3 bath main floor laundry. 
$359,900
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION Brand 
new 3bdrm/3bath with stainless 
appliances, laminate flooring, upstairs 
laundry,10 yr warranty Penhold
$363,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED

BACKING ONTO POND Stunning 
Showhome in Laredo, 4 bdrms, 3 
baths, micro office, granite, fireplace, 
bonus room, covered deck, south facing 
backyard. Immediate possession. 
$664,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER

FULLY FINISHED 4 bdrm, 4 bath 
modified bilevel 23x25 attached 
garage great location Clearview 
Ridge. $464,900 CALL JENNIFER 
342-7700.

REDUCED

GREAT STARTER! Surprisingly spacious, 
this 3 bdrm, 2 bath END UNIT townhome 
in Deer Park has all new vinyl plank 
flooring, paint, toilets & more, features 
underfloor heat, vaulted ceiling, fenced 
yard & 22x14 det. garage! Only 
$239900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER

PRIVATE YARD  5 bedroom/2 
bathroom updated half duplex 
perfect for first time buyers or revenue 
potential. $222,400 
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

BRAND NEW 4bdrm/3 bath w/
par t ial  basement development, 
separate entrance plus a 23x23 
detached garage. Finished basement! 
$339,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.
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When the days start to get shorter and colder, you 
know it’s time to prepare your home and garden for 
winter. To help you out, here’s a handy list of outdoor 
chores to get done this fall: 

1. Plant autumn bulbs: before the first frost, 
plant the bulbs that you want to bloom next spring 
(tulips, hyacinths, daffodils, crocuses, etc.). 

2. Protect weaker plants: cover the bases of 
weaker, dormant perennials with mulch (as required 
by your hardiness zone). Also, consider protecting 
recently planted shrubs and the trunks of younger 
trees.

3. Clean up the grounds: to avoid the possibility 
of carpenter ant and rodent infestations, remove all 
dead leaves, branches and firewood you find near 
the walls and foundation of your home. In taking this 
step, you’ll also be removing fire hazards. 

4. Relocate potted plants: if you have plants 
that need to stay warm, it’s time to bring them inside.

5. Check the foundation and exterior 
walls: locate and seal all cracks to prevent water 
from seeping in and causing damage to your home.

6. Cut the water supply: empty then store 
garden hoses and shut all outdoor water outlets to 
prevent your pipes from freezing and bursting over 
winter.

7. Close the pool: drain the water, remove the 
skimmer basket, empty the filter, remove the pool 
ladder and set up the winter cover.

8. Prune branches that are close to 
your house: not only will you prevent them from 
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
SERVICE AND A VERY COMPETITIVE 

COMMISSION RATE“
Call Dale Stuart 
at 403-302-3107

FULLY FINISHED EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW IN INGLEWOOD FULLY DEVELOPED FAMILY HOME IN DAVENPORT!

80 DEMPSEY STREET
Fully dev. bi-level features 4 bdrms & 3 baths, vaulted ceilings, open 
floor plan, lrg kitchen with loads of cabinet space & pantry, with large 
dining area. Finished bsmt has a large family room, 2 bdrms, 4 pce 
bath and underslab heat. 24 x26 heated garage with 10’ ceiling.

$339,900 REDUCED!

22 ADDINGTON DRIVE 
1220 sq ft fully finished Bi-
Level with 4 bdrms, 3 full 
baths, underslab heat in bsmt & 
24x24 garage. Features vaulted 
ceiling, gas fireplace, large 
kitchen. Fully fenced and nicely 
landscaped with RV parking.

31 IRVING CRESCENT
Backing onto school park and ball diamond. A great place for kids 
to play. Features an open floor plan with 4 bdrms, 3 full baths (jet 
tub), hardwood floors, a large family room, media room, underslab 
heat, 25x25 heated garage.

$469,900 NEW 
PRICE!

TERRIFIC FAMILY HOME WITH A WALK-OUT BASEMENT!

$369,900

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY, SEPT. 30, 
1:30-4:00 PM

OPEN 
HOUSE

SATURDAY SEPT. 29, 
1:30-4:00 PM

Peggy 
Lane

Associate 
Broker

403.872.3350

CALL PEGGY LANE AT 403-872-3350

Terrific West Park Location! 
5 bdrms.,3 bath home, complete with 26X26 
garage,fully fenced yard plus mature fruit 
trees.

3409 55 AVENUE

Meticulous 2 Bdrm. Bi-Level 
complete with a Monster Cave Garage 24 X 
30, perfect for the man of the home. Located in 
the Fine Community of Cottonwood, Blackfalds.

196 CEDAR SQUARE

$319,900

Check it out!!! Simply one of the best in Condo 
Living. 40+ building. 2 bdrm, 2 bath, loaded 
with all the bells & whistles from upgraded dark-
Walnut engineered hardwood plus ceramic 
flooring, gas FP & air conditioning!

103, 3501-49 AVE

$237,743
NEW PRICE! 

$309,000



HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

SERVICE 
DIRECTORY

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

A  W E E K LY  G U I D E  T O  C E N T R A L  A L B E R T A  R E A L  E S T A T E
Central Alberta’s

OPEN HOUSE
LISTINGS

To advertise call Jamie at 403-309-5451

Yo
u

r

HOMEYOur House YOur

SEptEmbEr 27, 2017

Check out this 

ImmACuLAtE EXECutIVE buNGALoW 

backing onto the fairway of the 

Wolf Creek Golf Course. 4 bedrooms, 

3 bathrooms, 1627 sq. ft. home 

on a 0.36 acre lot.

A BEAuTIFuL HOME YOu MuST SEE!

#1801, 5220 50A Avenue, 

Sylvan Lake

Central Alberta’s
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View our complete publication oNLINe at www.yourhouseyourhome.com
For further info on this multiple listing service home, 

see page 10 or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

ADVERTISE  YOUR BUSINESS IN THE

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR SERVICE 

DIRECTORY
Call Jamie for more information 

or for advertising space! 403-309-5451
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Sinks | Faucets | Tile Backsplash
Cabinets | Complete Renovations

Countertop & Cabinet
Professionals

info@counterscapes.ca
403.347.2115
# 9-4608 62nd Street
Red Deer, AB

facebook.com/CounterscapesRD

Since 1997
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67 Nolan Street .................1:00 – 3:00 pm ......Allan Melbourne ......... RE/MAX ................................................. 304-8993 ..... $349,900 ....... Normandeau
80 Dempsey Street ..........1:30 – 4:00 pm ......Dale Stuart .................... COLDWELL BANKER ONTRACK .... 302-3107 ..... $339,900 ....... Davenport
66 2816 Botterill Cres .....2:00 – 4:00 pm ...... Ivan Busenius ............... RE/MAX ................................................. 350-8102 ..... $289,900 ....... Bower North
87 Issard Close ..................2:00 – 4:00 pm ......Eve Pysyk ....................... CENTURY 21 ADVANTAGE.............. 506-0205 ..... $395,000 ....... Ironstone
163 Northey Avenue ......1:00 – 3:00 pm ......Nadine Marchand ...... ROYAL CARPET REALTY ................... 342-7700 ..... $179,900 ....... Normandeau North
109 150 Vanier Drive ......2:00 – 4:00 pm ......Mitzi Billard ................... RE/MAX ................................................. 396-4005 ..... $289,500 ....... Vanier Woods
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
advertising needs!

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

Give Mitzi Billard a call to set up a personal viewing of these properties

Mitzi Billard
Associate

403.396.4005
mitzibillard@remax.net

real estate central alberta
4440 - 49 ave., red deer 

403.343.3020

25 VIENNA CLOSE

HUGE REDUCTION - 

MUST SELL!

BUNGALOW WALKOUT, BACKING ONTO A POND! 
4 Bedroom/3 Bath Bungalow 2,086 sq ft of living space. M/B in 
the Loft over the Garage has 5 pc Ensuite w/heated floor, upper 
floor laundry & walk in closet. Main Floor has many upgrades 
incl: large granite island with prep sink, high end S/S appliance 
inc Gas Stove, hand-rubbed Maple cabinets & hardwood floor. 
Big windows in L/R & D/R with pond view & large Balcony 
maintenance free railing & Gas BBQ hookup. Wood Burning 
F/P and oversize interior beams on Main. Small Pocket Office 
hidden by rustic barn doors. Bsmt: Comes with Wet Bar, large 
family room, games room, 3 bedrooms & 5 pc Bath. And the 
second laundry room. Full surround sound Sonos throughout 
home as well as upper & lower patios. This Home was custom 
built by reputable builder and still has remainder of transferable 
new home warranty. Attached heated TRIPLE GARAGE. Quality 
and nicely upgraded throughout!! Immaculately cared for.

$859,900

Barb McIntrye
403.350.0375

4440 - 49 ave., red deer  • 403.343.3020

real estate 
central alberta

12 Barrett Drive | $349,900    SUPERSIZED!! 
Fully developed with recent upgrades plus a heated shop! 

OPEN HOUSE: Sunday 1-3 PM

Ivan Busenius
403.350.8102

4440 - 49 ave., red deer  • 403.343.3020

real estate 
central alberta

50 Lanterman Close | $289,000
FULLY DEVELOPED, fully fenced and 
ideal for your family, this home is in great 
condition and set in a great location. 
Call for your private viewing!

66 - 2816 Botteril Cres. | $289,900
HORIZON VILLAGE is a 50 plus community 
in a terrific location. You must see this fully 
developed and highly upgraded adult end 
unit with attached garage.
Come see Saturday from 2-4 PM

OPEN HOUSE
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Tim Maley | 403.550.3533

Al Sim | 403.391.1771

Lori Loney | 403.350.9700

MALEY 
LONEY 
SIM REALTY 

TEAM

MALEY 
LONEY 
SIM REALTY 

TEAM

MALEY 
LONEY 
SIM REALTY 

TEAM

MALEY 
LONEY 
SIM REALTY 

TEAM

MALEY 
LONEY 
SIM REALTY 

TEAM

MALEY 
LONEY 
SIM REALTY 

TEAM

SOLD

4440 - 49 Avenue, Red Deer 
403.343.3020

Real Estate Central Alberta
54 Veronica Close

1760 Sq Ft Bungalow 
5 Bedrooms

Call Al Sim 403-391-1771

REDUCED

$809,000

13 Silverberg Place
Immaculate adult half duplex, main flr laundry, dble garage, 

2 beds & potential for more with undeveloped bsmt!
Call Tim Maley 403-550-3533

$469,500

11 Fulmar Close 
Fully finished Bungalow

Heated garage, RV Parking
Call Lori Loney 403-350-9700

$399,900

86 Oaklands Crescent
Fully finished 2 storey, bonus room, 

walkout, 4 bedrooms
Call Lori Loney 403-350-9700

$594,900

NEW LISTING

203 Township Rd 384, Red Deer
1.34 Acres,

 4 Bedrooms 
Call Al Sim 403-391-1771

$574,900

REDUCED

49 Oates Green
1344 sq foot Bi level. Fully 

Renovated, 6 Beds, 28x28 garage
Call Al Sim 403-391-1771

$388,500

NEW LISTING

 #109, 33 Donlevy Avenue
End Unit, Double Detached Garage!

3 Bedrooms, fully finished.
Call Lori Loney 403-350-9700

$249,900

NEW LISTING

97 Portway Close, Blackfalds
4 bedroom Walk-Out 2 Storey

2nd floor Laundry
Call Lori Loney 403-350-9700

$479,900

178 Webster Drive
4 beds & bonus room, fully dev., gas 

FP, hardwood floors, double att. garage
Call Tim Maley 403-550-3533

$429,900

NEW LISTING

#2 103 Addington Drive
Super clean 2 bdrm bi-level condo, open floor plan, 

laundry in the suite, all appliances and large kitchen!

Call Tim Maley 403-550-3533

$195,000

140 Lindman Avenue
1594 sq. ft. 4 bed 4 bath fully 

developed home with all the extras
Call Al Sim 403-391-1771

$485,000

20 Norwest Close
Renovated bungalow with dble att. garage, 3 beds on 

main & 1 down, fireplace, dev. bsmt, & large family room
Call Tim Maley 403-550-3533
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